Court Activity Detail Report - All

Period: Oct 2021 through Oct 2021

Report Report No Case Appointee = Appointee

County Court Activity Type Judge Case Style Attorney

Month Year Activity Number Bar First Name

Rains 8th 10 2021 Appointment TRUE
District Court

Rains 8th 10 2021 Fees TRUE
District Court

Rains 354th 10 2021 Fees FALSE Aiken, K 10902 LEFT BLANK TRUE 24073903 Rebecca
District Court INTENTIONALLY

Rains 354th 10 2021 Fees FALSE Aiken,K 11014 LEFT BLANK TRUE 24073903 Rebecca
District Court INTENTIONALLY

Rains 354th 10 2021 Fees FALSE Aiken, K 11003 LEFT BLANK TRUE 24073903 Rebecca
District Court INTENTIONALLY

Rains 354th 10 2021 Fees FALSE Aiken, K 10948 LEFT BLANK TRUE 24073903 Rebecca
District Court INTENTIONALLY

Rains 354th 10 2021 Fees FALSE Aiken, K 10854 LEFT BLANK TRUE 24073903 Rebecca
District Court INTENTIONALLY

Rains 354th 10 2021 Appointment TRUE

District Court

Date / Time printed: 12/28/2021 11:16:49 AM Page: 1 of 1

Appointee
Last Name

Bell

Bell

Bell

Bell

Bell

Appointee
Position

Attorney ad
litem
Attorney ad
litem
Attorney ad
litem
Attorney ad
litem
Attorney ad
litem

Appointee
Type

Approval
Date

10/25/2021
10/25/2021
10/25/2021
10/26/2021

10/26/2021

Hours Billed

Source Amount Billed Expenses

Fee Fee
0.00
0.00
County 397.50
County 720.00
County 1,061.25
County 896.25
County 1,020.00
0.00

0

14

11

13

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



	ApprovedFeeDetailsReport

