Court Activity Detail Report - All

Period: Oct 2021 through Oct 2021

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar	Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
Rains	8th District Court	10	2021	Appointment	TRUE		Training.				T II OC NAIIII	Zuot Humo	T GOLDEN	. , , , ,	Duto	000.00	0.00		0.00
Rains	8th District Court	10	2021	Fees	TRUE												0.00	C	0.00
Rains	354th District Court	10	2021	Fees	FALSE	Aiken , K	10902	LEFT BLANK INTENTIONALLY	TRUE	24073903	Rebecca	Bell	Attorney ad litem		10/25/2021	County	397.50	5	0.00
Rains	354th District Court	10	2021	Fees	FALSE	Aiken , K	11014	LEFT BLANK INTENTIONALLY	TRUE	24073903	Rebecca	Bell	Attorney ad litem		10/25/2021	County	720.00	9	0.00
Rains	354th District Court	10	2021	Fees	FALSE	Aiken , K	11003	LEFT BLANK INTENTIONALLY	TRUE	24073903	Rebecca	Bell	Attorney ad litem		10/25/2021	County	1,061.25	14	0.00
Rains	354th District Court	10	2021	Fees	FALSE	Aiken , K	10948	LEFT BLANK INTENTIONALLY	TRUE	24073903	Rebecca	Bell	Attorney ad litem		10/26/2021	County	896.25	11	0.00
Rains	354th District Court	10	2021	Fees	FALSE	Aiken , K	10854	LEFT BLANK INTENTIONALLY	TRUE	24073903	Rebecca	Bell	Attorney ad litem		10/26/2021	County	1,020.00	13	0.00
Rains	354th District Court	10	2021	Appointment	TRUE												0.00	C	0.00

Date / Time printed: 12/28/2021 11:16:49 AM